Product description

symbol: 30222A
Category: Single - row metric size

Technical data

symbol

inner diameter d [mm]
outer diameter D [mm]
height B, T, H [mm]

mass [kg]:

basic load rating (dynamic)
basic load rating (static)
limiting speeds (grease)
limiting speeds (oil)

32
sl
Y

30222A
110
200

41

5

301
434
1700
2400
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